Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
MRC
Modular Rectangular Connector
1
Connector Structure
Plug

Insulation resistance 5000Ω(DC500V)
3
HOW TO ORDER
                                                           MRC 14 M 20 XXXX S C A    25
Product Series
Moudles number: 16、14、08、04......
Connector type:
M: Plug
F:  Receptacle
Shell size:
20, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48
Insert arrangement, 4 digital number (please contact us)
Contact type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Contact connection type:
C: Crimp
S: Solder
Omit: No contacts
Contact plating:
Omit: Silver
G: Gold
Alternative position: Standard position 25,others please contact us
                                                                                                MRC 16 P C XXX XX
Product Series
Contact size: 16,12,08
Contact type:
P: Pin
S: Socket
Contact connection type:
C: Crimp
Wire size (Please refer to page 8)
Contact plating:
AG: Silver
AU: Gold
Contacts
Connector
4
PLUG AND RECEPTACLE DIMENSION
Modules a±0.5mm b±0.5mm c mm d mm
16 Module 135.5 125.5 116.5 125.5
14 Module 124.5 114.5 105.5 114.5
08 Module 91.5 81.5 72.5 81.5
04 Module 69.5 59.5 50.5 59.5
PANEL MOUNTED DIMENSIONS
5
INSERT ARRANGEMENT
INSERT ARRANGEMENT EXAMPLE
16 Module
Insert arrangement : 0002, Key number 2-5
Insert arrangement : 0001, Key number 2-5
Insert arrangement : 0003, Key number 2-5
80x #16 contact size
64x #16 contact size
16x #8 contact size
6
Module Dimensions Product picture
5x #16 contact size
4x #16 contact size
3x #12 contact size
2x #8 contact size
INSERT MODULES
7
CONTACTS
Pin Socket
Contact
  size
P/N
Plating Wire size
Tools
Pin Socket Crimping Extraction
#16
MRC 16 PC 002 AG MRC 16 SC 002 AG Silver